
C A T A G O R I E S  O F  S H A R E H O L D E R S AS AT 30 SEPTEMBER 2018

 Shares held %

Directors, CEO and their spouse and Minor Children
1 Mian Waqas Riaz 768,250 2.371
2 Mian Haseeb Ilyas 2,213,500 6.832

3 Mian Abdullah Ilyas 2,986,500 9.218

4 Mrs. Zainab Waqas 333,500

                    

1.029
5 Mr. Yousaf Ilyas 500

                           

0.002
6 Mr. Raza Mustafa 500

                           

0.002
7 Mrs. Shahzadi Ilyas 2,404,100

                

7.420
8 Ms. Zakia Ilyas 10,382

                      

0.032
8,717,232

                

26.905
Public Sector Companies and Corpora�on
Joint Stock Companies

1 Maple Leaf Capital Limited 1

                                

0.000
2 S.H. Bukhari Securi�es (Pvt.) Limited 400

                           

0.001
3 Sarfaraz Mahmood (Pvt.) Limited 500

                           

0.034
4 NCC - Pre Se�lement Delivery Account 500

                           

0.002
5 Y.S. Securi�es (Pvt.) Limited 1,000

                        

0.003
6 Telesys Tech (Pvt) Limited 3,121

                        

0.010
7 Mileage (Pvt.) Limited 7,500

                        

0.023
8 Apex Financial Services (Pvt.) Limited 15,000

                      

0.046
9 Muhammad Bashir Kasmani Securi�es (Pvt.) Limited 17,000

                      

0.052
10 High Land Securi�es (Pvt.) Limited 22,500

                      

0.069
11 MRA Securi�es Limited - MF 44,500

                      

0.137
12 Zafar Securi�es (Pvt) Limited 44,500

                      

0.137
13 Kohinoor Power Company Limited 76,500

                      

0.236
14 Mul�line Securi�es (Pvt.) Limited 315,000

                    
0.972

15 Ali Hussain Rajabali Limited 606,000
                    

1.870
16 Abdullah Sugar Mills Limited 2,900,500

                
8.952

4,054,522
                

12.546
Banks, Developments Finance Ins�u�ons,

Non Banking Finance Ins�u�ons
1 Bank Alfalah Limited Lahore Stock Exchange Branch 800                           0.002
2 The Bank of Punjab 6,700                        0.021
3 Trust Leasing Corpora�on 9,700 0.030

17,200
                      

2.926
Insurance Companies

1 Shaheen Insurance Company Limited 119

                           

0.000
2 State Life Insurance Corp. 200

                           

0.001
3 State Life Insurance Corp. of Pakistan 617,600

                    

1.906
617,919

                    

1.907
Modaraba Companies

1 Trust Modaraba 100

                           

0.000
2 Trust Modaraba 5,600

                        

0.017
3 First Punjab Modaraba 1,400

                        

0.004
4 First Punjab Modaraba 600

                           

0.002
7,700

                        

0.024
Others

1 James Capel & Co 22,800

                      

0.070
2 Morgan Stanly Trust & Company 14,900

                      

0.046
3 Deutsche Bank Securi�es Corp. 600

                           

0.002
4 Hong Kong Bank Interna�onal 200

                           

0.001
38,500

                      

0.119

Foreign / Non Resident Investors 5,000

                        

0.015
5,000

                        

0.015

Shares held by General Public 18,941,927

              

58.463
18,941,927

              

58.463

Sharteholders holding 05% or more vo�ng intrerst in the Company

1 Mian Muhammad Ilyas Miraj 4,566,500 14.09
2 Abdullah Sugar Mills Limited 2,900,500 8.95
3 Mrs. Shahzadi Ilyas 2,404,100 7.42
4 Mian Abdullah Ilyas 2,986,500 8.79
5 Mian Haseeb Ilyas 2,213,500 6.83

15,071,100 46.09
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Pattern of Shareholding for Haseeb Waqas Sugar Mills Limited

As on:- 30-Sep-2018
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Total Capital

Number of 
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From
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Total Number of 
Share Held

 315,000

 333,500

 500,000

 606,000

 617,600

 768,250

 917,500

 1,022,750

 1,168,000

 1,262,500

 2,213,500

 2,404,100

 2,844,500

 2,900,500

 4,566,500

 32,400,000 1,554  100.00

Percentage
of Total
Capital

Shares
Held

No. of
Shareholder

CategoryCode

Categories of Share Holders
As on: September 30, 2018

Ser 
#

2 Financial Institutions  3  17,200  0.0531 1

4 Joint Stock Companies  16  4,054,522  12.5140 2

5 Insurance Companies  3  617,919  1.9072 3

6 Modarabas  4  7,700  0.0238 4

22 General Public (Local)  1,521  27,659,159  85.3678 5

23 General Public (Foreign)  3  5,000  0.0154 6

24 Others  4  38,500  0.1188 7

 1,554  32,400,000  100.0000TOTAL:
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Categories Detail

As on: September 30, 2018.

Sr. # Folio
Number

Name Shares 
Held

Per % Total
Capital

Catagory

Haseeb Waqas Sugar Mills Limited

Running Total General Public (Local)  27,659,159  85.3678

General Public (Foreign)

Running Total General Public (Foreign)  5,000  0.0154

Others

5261 HONG KONG BANK INTERNATIONAL  200  0.0006 1
5246 DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES CORP.  600  0.0019 2
5279 MORGAN STANLY TRUST COMPANY  14,900  0.0460 3
5176 JAMES CAPEL & CO.  22,800  0.0704 4

Running Total Others  38,500  0.1188

Grand Total:  32,400,000  100.0000

Categories Detail

As on: September 30, 2018.

Sr. # Folio
Number

Name Shares 
Held

Per % Total
Capital

Catagory

Haseeb Waqas Sugar Mills Limited

Financial Institutions

CDC-350 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED - LAHORE STOCK 
EXCHANGE BRANC

 800  0.0025 1

802 THE BANK OF PUNJAB  6,700  0.0207 2
805 TRUST LEASING CORPORATION  9,700  0.0299 3

Running Total Financial Institutions  17,200  0.0531

Joint Stock Companies

CDC-420 MAPLE LEAF CAPITAL LIMITED  1  0.0000 1
CDC-349 S.H. BUKHARI SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED  400  0.0012 2
CDC-401 SARFRAZ MAHMOOD (PRIVATE) LTD  500  0.0015 3
CDC-698 NCC - PRE SETTLEMENT DELIVERY ACCOUNT  500  0.0015 4
CDC-229 Y.S. SECURITIES & SERVICES (PVT) LTD.  1,000  0.0031 5
CDC-169 TELE SYS TECH (PRIVATE) LIMITED  3,121  0.0096 6
CDC-407 MILEAGE (PVT) LTD  7,500  0.0231 7
CDC-215 APEX FINANCIAL SERVICES (PVT.) LIMITED  15,000  0.0463 8
CDC-904 MUHAMMAD BASHIR KASMANI (PRIVATE) LIMITED  17,000  0.0525 9
CDC-1126 HIGH LAND SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED  22,500  0.0694 10
CDC-1162 MRA SECURITIES LIMITED - MF  44,500  0.1373 11
CDC-241 ZAFAR SECURITIES (PVT) LTD.  44,500  0.1373 12
CDC-1096 KOHINOOR POWER COMPANY LIMITED  76,500  0.2361 13
CDC-1134 MULTILINE SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED - MF  315,000  0.9722 14
CDC-799 ALI HUSAIN RAJABALI LIMITED  606,000  1.8704 15
CDC-390 ABDULLAH SUGAR MILLS LIMITED  2,900,500  8.9522 16

Running Total Joint Stock Companies  4,054,522  12.5140

Insurance Companies

CDC-145 SHAHEEN INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED  119  0.0004 1
5920 STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORP.  200  0.0006 2
CDC-217 STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF PAKISTAN  617,600  1.9062 3

Running Total Insurance Companies  617,919  1.9072

Modarabas

806 TRUST MODARABA  100  0.0003 1
803 FIRST PUNJAB MODARABA  600  0.0019 2
812 FIRST PUNJAB MODARABA  1,400  0.0043 3
804 TRUST MODARABA  5,600  0.0173 4

Running Total Modarabas  7,700  0.0238

General Public (Local)
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